

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5118-5159 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SR. CELINE, MANAGER, K.C.E.M.G.H.S.S.ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4100-4101 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 19/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Mr.M.F.Philip,adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant is granted last chance for taking fresh steps against
respondent No.74.

List the matter on 25.03.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |