

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5118-5159/2010

STATE OF KERALA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SR. CELINE, MANAGER, K.C.E.M.G.H.S.S.ORS
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4100-4101/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Mr. M. T. George,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Mr. M.F. Philip,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. Nos. 5118-5159/2010

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the appellant to file an application for deletion of respondent No. 74 from the array of the parties.

C.A. Nos. 4100-4101/2013

After checking the records office shall issue the notice to the appellant and the respondents for filing the Statement of case within the period prescribed under the Rules.

List again on 21.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG